

GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE

Land Development Permit Application Office of the City Engineer

2201 University Boulevard Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 (205) 248-5380 or ocemail@tuscaloosa.com

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION	
Owner Name:	
Mailing Address:	_
	Property Address:
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
DESIGN PROFESSIONAL OF RECORD	
Name:	Mailing Address:
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
as referenced in the City of Tuscaloosa FC	OG Management Plan Manual (April 2014),
Section 6.2:	orksheet
Section 6.2: GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Sizing Week	orksheet.
☐ GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Sizing Wo	orksheet. r architect) site plan showing location of
 GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Sizing Wo Professionally Stamped (engineer of GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE). 	r architect) site plan showing location of acluding lids that comply with Sadie Grace
 □ GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Sizing Wo □ Professionally Stamped (engineer of GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE. □ GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Detail, in Andrews Act (24" cast iron frame and I, the property owner, certify that all of the above knowledge. I understand that a development of the standard in the standard	r architect) site plan showing location of acluding lids that comply with Sadie Grace and cover). The facts are true and correct to the best of my approval(s) granted pursuant to the application shall be of Tuscaloosa, and that such approval(s) shall expire
☐ GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Sizing Wo ☐ Professionally Stamped (engineer of GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE. ☐ GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Detail, in Andrews Act (24" cast iron frame as I, the property owner, certify that all of the above knowledge. I understand that a development of subject to all applicable regulations of the City of unless construction has commenced within eight	r architect) site plan showing location of acluding lids that comply with Sadie Grace and cover). The facts are true and correct to the best of my approval(s) granted pursuant to the application shall be of Tuscaloosa, and that such approval(s) shall expire
☐ GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Sizing Wo ☐ Professionally Stamped (engineer of GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE. ☐ GREASE REMOVAL DEVICE Detail, in Andrews Act (24" cast iron frame at Andrews Act (24" cast iron frame at Subject to all applicable regulations of the City of Unless construction has commenced within eight Property Owner's Signature:	r architect) site plan showing location of acluding lids that comply with Sadie Grace and cover). The facts are true and correct to the best of my approval(s) granted pursuant to the application shall be of Tuscaloosa, and that such approval(s) shall expire atteen (18) months following date of approval.